
STM - Qualifikation
Kleinkaliber
13.05.2018

Innsbruck

ERGEBNISSE
JUNGSCHÜTZEN - 3 X 20
Durchgänge: Sonntag, 13.05.2018 Startzeit: 12:15

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr Stellung

Serien Sub
Total Total

1 2

1. 22 Einwaller,, Dominic
SG_Sportschützen_Scheffau

1000000221 kniend
liegend

stehend

90
87
90

82
87
89

172
174
179

525 (5)
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